
 

 

2023-2024 TRAVEL DIVISIONS - SEASON SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 1 – Expected Team Counts and Season/Ref Fees Due 

Tuesday, August 15 – AAU Club Membership Registration Begins 

Sunday, August 20 – Two Import Rule Exemption Request Deadline 

Wednesday, August 30 – Final Team Declarations Due 

 Wednesday, September 6 – Seeding Round Grids Released 

 Sunday, September 10 – Seeding Round Grids Due Back to League 

 Sunday, September 10 – Rosters Due to League 

 Friday, September 15- Sunday, October 22 – Six Game Seeding Round 

 Saturday, October 28 – Scheduling Meeting 

 Saturday, October 28 – Mandatory Manager Meeting (In conjunction with Scheduling) 

 Tuesday, October 31 – Last Day for Roster Adjustments (Requires BOD petition after) 

 Friday, November 3- Sunday, February 18 – Eighteen Game Regular Season 

 Friday, November 10 – Playoff Hosting Responsibilities (Club Pairs) Released 

 Sunday, December 3 – Playoff Ice Due Back to League 

Monday, January 1 – Roster Freeze Date (No Exceptions Beyond This Date) 

Wednesday, February 21- Thursday, February 22 – Playoff Play-In Games (Higher Seed Hosts) 

Friday, February 23- Tuesday, February 27 – Playoff Round Robin (Pre-Determined Sites) 

 Sunday, March 3 – Super Sunday Championships 



 

 

2023-2024 HOUSE DIVISIONS - SEASON SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 15 – AAU Club Membership Registration Begins 

Sunday, August 20 – Two Import Rule Exemption Request Deadline 

Wednesday, August 30 – Expected Team Counts and Season/Ref Fees Due 

Sunday, September 17 – Final Team Declarations Due 

 Monday, September 18 – Seeding Round Grids Released 

 Thursday, September 21 – Grids Due Back to League 

 Thursday, September 21 – Rosters Due to League 

 Friday, September 22 – Seeding Round Schedules Announced 

Friday, September 29- Sunday, November 5 – Four Game Seeding Round 

 Tuesday, October 31 – Last Day for Roster Adjustments (Requires BOD approval after) 

Monday, November 6 – Regular Season/Playoff Primer Grids Released 

Thursday, November 9 – Grids Due Back to League 

Friday, November 10 – Regular Season Schedules Announced 

Friday, November 10 – Playoff Hosting Responsibilities (Club Pairs) Released 

Friday, November 17- Sunday, February 25 – Twelve Game Regular Season 

 Sunday, December 3 – Playoff Ice Due Back to League 

Monday, January 1 – Roster Freeze Date (No Exceptions Beyond This Date) 

Friday, March 1- Tuesday, March 5 – Playoff Round Robin (Pre-Determined Sites) 

 Saturday, March 9 – Super Saturday Championships 


